PRODUCT
BRIEF
The Avaya C360 Converged
Stackable Switches
A Compact, Stackable Converged Network Solution
The Avaya C360 Converged Stackable switches provide high-performance and IP telephony
connectivity in a very compact design. These switches are designed to support voice, video,
and data applications on a Local area network (LAN) and are ideal for use in wire closets

Network Diagram
Avaya Integrated Stackable Telephony (ISTS)
ORDERING GUIDE
Item Description Material Code
C363T-PWR 24 10/100 PoE (power) + 2 mini-GBIC (SFP) ports 700305881
C364T-PWR 48 10/100 PoE (power) + 2 mini-GBIC (SFP) ports 700305873
C363T 24 10/100 + 2 mini-GBIC (SFP) ports 700319932
C364T 48 10/100 + 2 mini-GBIC (SFP) ports 700319940
X360-STK C360 Stacking module 700305899
L360L3-License L3 (Routing) license for C360 products 700305907
L360SMON-License SMON license for C360 stack 700305915
GBIC LX GBIC, SFP LX Transceiver 108873258
GBIC SX GBIC, SFP SX Transceiver 108873241
GBIC ELX GBIC, SFP ELX Transceiver 700260185
GBIC Copper GBIC, SFP Copper 700283872
X330RC Redundant Cable for Stacking 108563453
X330LC Two meters long cable for Octaplane stacking 108592437
X330SC 30 cm (12 inches) Short cable for Octaplane stacking 108592445
X330L-LC 8m long cable for connecting switches in a stack 700177330
X330L-RC 8m redundant cable for a stack 700177348
3
COMMUNICATIONS
AT THE HEART OF BUSINESS
Standards Supported
IEEE
• 801.2AB
• 802.1D
• 802.1p
• 802.1Q
• 802.1w
• 802.3af
• 802.3x
• 802.1x
• 802.3
• 802.3ab
• 802.3z
• 802.3u
IETF
• RFC 1155 Structure and identification of mgt
information for TCP/IP-based internets
• RFC 1157 SNMPv1
• RFC 1213 MIB-II
• RFC 1314 Bridge MIBs for STP, and for CAM
contents
• RFC 1332 PPP Internet Protocol Control Protocol
(IPCP)
• RFC 1334 PPP Authentication Protocols (PAP &
CHAP)
• RFC 1493 Bridge MIB for Spanning Tree
• RFC 1661 PPP
• RFC 1757 RMON (groups 1,2,3, and 9)
• RFC 1769 SNTP
• RFC 2571-2576 SNMPv3
• RFC 2613 SMON support for groups- Data
Source Capabilities, Port Copy, VLAN and
Priority Statistics
• RFC 2674 Bridge MIB Groups - dot1dbase and
dot1dStp fully implemented. Support for rel-
evant MIB objects
• RFC 2863 Interfaces Group MIB
• RFC 2865 RADIUS
• RFC 3621 Power Ethernet MIB
IETF Layer 3
• RFC 791 Internet Protocol
• RFC 826 Ethernet ARP
• RFC 894 Standard for the transmission of IP
datagrams over Ethernet
• RFC 922 Broadcasting Internet datagrams in
the presence of subnets
• RFC 950 Internet Standard Subnetting
Procedure
• RFC 951 Bootstrap Protocol
• RFC 1027 Using ARP to implement transparent